
RSS On-Site Dates 2023 
8am-3pm 

 
Mission Bay Valley Vision Center 4th Floor, cubicles 4216 and 4217 

50 Medical Center way 1st Floor, between 105 & 107    
 

 
July 11, 2023 (Tuesday) - Mission Bay 

July 12, 2023 (Wednesday) - Parnassus 
 

August 8, 2023 (Tuesday) - Mission Bay 
August 9, 2023 (Wednesday) - Parnassus 

 
September 12, 2023 (Tuesday) - Mission Bay 

September 13, 2023 (Wednesday) - Parnassus 
 

October 10, 2023 (Tuesday) - Mission Bay 
October 11, 2023 (Wednesday) - Parnassus 

 
November 14, 2023 (Tuesday) - Mission Bay 

November 15, 2023 (Wednesday) - Parnassus 
 

December 12, 2023 (Tuesday) - Mission Bay 
December 13, 2023 (Wednesday) - Parnassus 

 
January 9, 2024 (Tuesday) - Mission Bay 

January 10, 2024 (Wednesday) - Parnassus 
 

February 13, 2024 (Tuesday) - Mission Bay 
February 14, 2024 (Wednesday) - Parnassus 

 
March 12, 2024 (Tuesday) - Mission Bay 

March 13, 2024 (Wednesday) - Parnassus 
 

April 16, 2024 (Tuesday) - Mission Bay 
April 17, 2024 (Wednesday) - Parnassus 

 
May 14, 2024 (Tuesday) - Mission Bay 

May 15, 2024 (Wednesday) - Parnassus 
 

June 11, 2024 (Tuesday) - Mission Bay 
June 12, 2024 (Wednesday) - Parnassus 

 


